
        DEWEY / STONE 
        FAMILY FUN NIGHT 

      ***FREE ADMISSION*** 
 

 
 

 
 

  TUESDAY, JULY 17, 2018 
       5:00 to 8:00 PM 
   3000 Dewey Avenue, Greece, NY 14616 
        Bethany Presbyterian Church & 
   Barnard Fire Department Parking Lot 

 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Thank You to our Sponsors 

g Free Bike Raf fle for Kids 

Donating “20” Bikes and “20” Helmets  

For additional information – debbiehaskins66@gmail.com 

 

$1 Hots 
$1 Cold Drinks 

$1.50 Pizza Slices 
 LuGia’s Ice Cream 

Dutch Mill Snow Cones 

Music by Jeremy 
Shaolin Kung Fu 

Tom Allen’s All In Brass Band 
Rochester Federation Square Dancing  

Kelly’s Heroes Marching Band 
 

Barnard Fire Displays 
Greece Police K-9 Demonstration 

Monroe County Sheriff’s Mounted Patrol 
Center for Missing & Exploited Children ID’s 

Boy Scout Sign Up 
Street Machines Car Displays 

YMCA’s Inflatable Obstacle Course 
$5 Kids Haircuts by the House of Hair 
Barnard Crossing Library - Free books  

Grease Paint Alley Clowns  
 Face Painting by Star 

 

Greece Ecumenical Food Shelf 
Collection 

 

Bring a donation of a non-perishable food 
item & help out your neighbors 

 

FREE Youth Bike Raffle by 
R Community Bikes 

 

Donating 20 bikes and 20 helmets 
AND Collecting used bikes in any condition 

 

New York State Senator 

Joseph E. Robach 

•t~ reece 
Regional Chamber 

Movin9 Busintss Forward 

~ COMMUNITY BIKES INC. ii_1 ~£~~~~ 

Walmart 

• 



2018 Dewey/Stone Family Fun Night 

4:30 to 5:00 PM 
5:00 to 5:15 PM 
5:15 to 5:30 PM 
5:30 to 6:00 PM 
6:00 to 6:30 PM 
6:30 to 7:00 PM 
7:00 to 7:30 PM 
7:30 to 8:00 PM 

Performance schedule: 

- Music by Jeremy Carter 
- Greece American Legion Post 468 Color Guard 
- Roch. Shaolin Training Academy Karate Demonstration 
- K-9 Demonstration 
- Live music by the All In Brass Band 
- Roch. Federation. Of Square Dancers demonstration 
- Kelly's Heroes Marching Band 
- Bike & Helmet Giveaway ( Must be present to win) 

(R Community Bikes & Greece Rotary) 

Event Community and Business Sponsors: 

A special thanks to R Community Bikes for their generous donation and to our Northgate 
Plaza Walmart store for their generous support of this event. 

This event was made possible by the generosity and hard work of the community organizations 
and business listed below. Our thanks to all of them. 

Barnard Fire Department 

Cntr For Misng. & Expl Children 

Dutch Mill Restaurant 

Grease Paint Alley Clowns 

Greece Police Department 

House of Hair 

LuGia's Ice Cream 

Monroe Ambulance 

Perri ' s Pizza 

Roch Shaolin Training Academy 

St. Charles Borromeo Church 

Street Machines of Rochester 

Walmart (Northgate Plaza) 

Bethany Presbyterian Church 

Cub Scouts 

Greece Amer. Legion Post 468 Color Guard 

Greece Chamber of Commerce 

Greece Rotary 

Kelly's Heroes 

M.C. Sheriff 

Northwest Family YMCA 

R Community Bikes 

Scout Troop 240 

Star Face Painting 

U.S. Border Patrol 

Wegmans - Mt Read Blvd 

Enjoy your evening - Thank you for attending 
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Marchlug Band 

Border 
Patrol 

:\>IC Sherrlff 
Mounted 
Patrol 

2018 Dewey/Stone Family Fun Night 


